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$200,000 & ABOVE

❑ 275 S Baker St. Winona MN 55987 1:30-2:30
First Time Open! Perfect sized 2bd 1bath ranch
has it all on one level! This has the updates and
maintenance free living you’re looking for!
Haley Spears 612-599-1045
Castle Realty Winona
MLS#4089188 $97,500

❑ 24925 Leeward Road 12:00-1:00
RIVER VIEWS! This 2BR, 2BA home has lg living
room & porch, 2 acres of privacy, a 32 x 54 pole
building w/concrete flr, & 16 x 45 pole building.
Tom Maroushek - 507-458-6545
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4086885 $233,000

$150,000 - $199,999

$150,000 - $199,999

$100,000 - $149,999

$100,000 - $149,999
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❑ 2 Washington St. #301 10:30-11:30
AMAZING CONDO W/RIVER VIEWS! This
3 BR, 2 BA home has upper end amenities,
covered balcony & 1 heated parking space.
Tom Maroushek - 507-458-6545
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4088478 $354,900
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❑ 1273 West 5th 10:45-12:00
Great west location near elementary school
& playground. Cozy 2BD, 1BA with fenced
yard, LL family room.
Jenny Cisewski 507-458-7038
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4088875 $124,900
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❑ 970 W 6th St. 11:30-12:30
A LOT OF HOUSE FOR THE MONEY!
4bed, 1bath, walk in attic,
nice sized landscaped yard
Jason Hubbard - 507-429-6789
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4087197 $122,000

MaKe

aN OFFeR!

❑ 1112 W 5th St. 10:30-11:30
FULLY FENCED PRIVATE YARD!
3bed 1bath, HW floors,
usable basement, 2 car garage
Jason Hubbard - 507-429-6789
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4087275 $117,900

MOtiVated

SeLLeR!

❑ 466 Glenview Court 12:00-1:00
LOCATION! LOCATION! This 3BR, 1BA
home has many updates. Enjoy the park
like setting on a quiet street.
Jody Maroushek - 507-450-3797
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4089195 $179,750
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Beautiful 2 story with a west end location.
Priced to move. 3 bed 2 bath with many
updates, 2 car garage, natural woodwork,
stainless appliances.
Mitchell Walch 5074508046
COFFee HOuSe ReaL eState
MLS# 4088507 $124,900

HuGe

ReduCtiON!

❑ 178 Country Club dr. 2:00-3:00
Wow! 4 bed 2 bath, 2 kitchens and living room
great for entertaining! Walk out basement,
remodeled kitchen, beautiful floors, and so much
more to enjoy while you sit and watch the golf
course on the deck! Conveniently located tucked
away in the city of Lewiston. This home may
qualify for zero down financing!
COFFee HOuSe ReaLty
MLS# 4087624 $219,900

GOLF

COuRSe! ❑ 207 e Howard 12:30-1:30
Eye catcher! Beautiful open concept 2 bed
2 bath with granite counters, large yard,
tons of entertaining space, and extra room
for additional bedrooms. Check this one
out today.
COFFee HOuSe ReaLty
MLS# 4089117 $139,900

aMaziNG

yaRd!

WINONA and Surrounding Area

$200,000 & ABOVE
❑ 68 Whispering ave. 1:00-2:00

Over 2900 sq ft on main floor 3BR 3BA
4 car gar w/tremendous privacy 2 dens
NEW KT main fl lndry & much more!
TIM TLOUGAN 507-459-7379
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4089319 $439,900

NeW

LiStiN
G!

❑ 218 Pelzer St. 11:30-1:00
Wonderful 3 bedroom, 3 bath with open
floor plan! Large family room in basement!
Bring an offer!
Donn Newstrom 507-459-4134
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4086164 $172,000
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❑ 360 zumbro St. 10:30-11:30
SPACIOUS 2 STORY! 4 BR, 2 BA
w/curb appeal. Huge family room,
sunny LR & low maintenance yard!
Morgan Gish 312-927-2283
COLdWeLL BaNKeR RiVeR VaLLey, ReaLtORS
MLS# 4082552 $129,900

❑ 273 Chatfield St. 11:00-12:30
AMAZING BACKYARD!
2-3 BR home w/a 2 car garage plus
workshop. Full city lot!
Sonja Kunce 429-5111
COLdWeLL BaNKeR RiVeR VaLLey, ReaLtORS
MLS# 4089192 $169,900
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❑ 519 Wall St. 11:30-1:00
YOU’LL BE SURPRISED AT ALL THE
SPACE! 4 BR, 2 BA w/many updates.
Full lot w/2 car garage.
Betty Thilmany 313-1309
COLdWeLL BaNKeR RiVeR VaLLey, ReaLtORS
MLS# 4089087 $139,900
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❑ 719 Grand Street 1:00-2:30
2-3 Bedrooms with egrees in basement.
Main floor laundry. Many updates.
Close to Lake Winona
Eric Nustad 507-458-2411
Key ReaL eState
MLS# 4088888 $130,000
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❑ 715 e 7th St., Winona 11:00-12:30
Pride of ownership shows in this move in ready home. That
has been updated overtime. 2 Bed, 1 Bath, Partial Unfinished
basement, and a 2 car garage. Home has rental license.
John Kronebusch 507-282-1103
PROPeRty BROKeRS OF MN
MLS# 4089337 $99,900

❑ 830 53rd ave. 12:00-1:30
GREAT GOODVIEW LOCATION!
3 BR, 2 bath rambler w/2 car garage
& carport. Full bsmt & fenced yard!
Gayle Schwarz 458-6213
COLdWeLL BaNKeR RiVeR VaLLey, ReaLtORS
MLS# 4088378 $132,900

NeW

PRiCe

❑ 709 Huff St. 9:00-10:00
High EF A/C & furnace installed
7/10/18. Easy access to Hwy 61,
short walk to lakes, schools & university.
Mark Miranda 507-454-4588
edina Realty
MLS# 4088755 $136,000

NeW
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❑ 1224 West 4th 12:15-1:30
Charming home on a Lg lot in
great west loc. close to park. 3BD,
2BA w/1 car garage + carport, rental cer.
Jenny Cisewski 507-458-7038
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4088764 $114,900
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❑ 1171 W 5th St. 9:30-11:00
Beautiful 4BR, 3BA home. Updated Bath &
Kitchen w/Newer appliances. 1 Car garage,
fenced yard . A must see!
Cindy Fort 507-459-2573
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4088587 $162,000

PRiC
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ReduCed

❑ 723 e 6th St. 10:30-11:30
3BD, 2BA, with an oversized
3 car garage! Full sized city lot
with fenced in yard.
Mark Miranda 507-454-4588
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4088037 $159,900

BaCK

ON MaRKet

❑ 243 edgeview dr Rollingstone MN 55969 11:30-12:45
First Time Open! Move right into this 4bd/2bath
home with a modern and updated kitchen,
great living spaces and amazing fenced yard.
Haley Spears 612-599-1045
CaStLe ReaLty WiNONa
MLS# 4089357 $169,900

❑ 1453 Sunny Ridge drive 11:30-12:30
Xtremely well built 3BR 3BA on
spacious,private lot in desirable area.
LG rooms & main fl fmly room!
TIM TLOUGAN 507-459-7379
ediNa ReaLty
MLS# 4087916 $246,900
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❑ 135 Chapel dr altura 1:00-2:00
History! Art! And state of the art!
3BR, 3BA, oversized 2 car garage
on half an acre! Built in 2004!
Angi Strange 507-313-1287
KeLLeR WiLLiaMS PReMieR ReaLty
MLS# 4086455 $210,000

COMe

See!

❑ 61 Bluebird Ct. 10-11:30
Stunning newer home! Oversized ICF home with so much natural
sunlight shining on the high end features. 6 Bed 3 bath in a perfect
location just right outside of town. Slate tile, granite counters,
high ceilings. master suite, fireplace and so much more await!
COFFee HOuSe ReaLty
MLS# 4088343 $349,900
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BElOW $100,000


